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St. Maria Goretti PREP 

Parish Religious Education Process 

Calendar 2021-2022 
 

SEPTEMBER 

Tuesday, September 21  PREP begins with 7 :00 pm Mass and  outdoor 

 Eucharistic Procession  

Monday, September 27  PREP  

 

OCTOBER 

Sunday, October 3  PREP 

Monday, October 4  PREP  

Monday, October 11  NO PREP  

Sunday, October 17  PREP 

Monday, October 18  PREP 

Monday, October 25  PREP 

 

NOVEMBER 

Monday, November 1  NO PREP  

Wednesday, November 3     Confirmation Parent meeting 6:30 pm in Church 

Sunday, November 7  PREP 

Monday, November 8            PREP 

Monday, November 15  PREP  

Sunday, November 21  PREP 

Monday, November 22  PREP 

Monday, November 29  NO PREP  

 

DECEMBER 

Wednesday, December 1   Christmas Pagent 

Sunday, December 5   PREP 

Monday, December 6   PREP  

Monday, December 13                           PREP Confessions 

Sunday, December 19  PREP 
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Monday, December 20  PREP  

Monday, December 27  NO PREP 

 

JANUARY 2022 

Monday, January 3  No PREP 

Sunday, January 9  PREP* Mid- Term 

Monday, January 10  PREP Mid-Term 

Saturday, January 15      Confirmation Retreat 9:00 am – 12:00 Noon 

Monday, January 17  No PREP 

Sunday, January 23  PREP* 

Monday, January 24  PREP 

Wednesday, January 26 First Holy Communion Parent Mtg 6:30 pm in Church 

Monday , January 31  PREP 

 

FEBRUARY  

Wednesday, February 2  FIRST PENANCE 7:00 pm 

Saturday, February 5 First Holy Communion Retreat 9:00 am -  12:00 noon 

Sunday, February 6 PREP 

Monday, February 7  PREP  

Monday, February 14   No PREP  

Sunday, February 20   PREP 

Monday, February 21   No PREP 

Monday, February 28  PREP  

 

MARCH   

Sunday, March 6  PREP 

Monday, March 7  PREP – Kid Talk Lessons 

Wednesday, March 9  Confirmation Practice Parent/Teen6:30 pm in Church  

Monday, March 14  PREP 

Thursday, March 17  CONFIRMATION 4:00 pm 

Sunday, March 20  PREP 

Monday, March 21  PREP  
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Monday, March 28  PREP  

  

APRIL 

Sunday, April 3  PREP  

Monday, April 4  PREP Confessions 

Monday, April 11  PREP 

Monday, April 18  No PREP Happy Easter 

Sunday, April 24  PREP Final Assessments 

Monday, April 25  PREP Final Assessments 

Wednesday, April 27 First Holy Communion Practice 6:30 pm in Church  

Saturday, April 30  FIRST HOLY COMMUNION 10:00 am     

                          

MAY  

Sunday, May 1 First Holy Communion Children Blessing at 11:30 Mass 

Monday, May 2  May Procession 6:30 pm in Church 

*Sunday 1st & 3rd except January 


